MARPOL

PSH 6073
High Impact Polystyrene

Melt Index (g/10 min)

Vicat Softening °C

HDT (Unannealed)°C

Tensile Strength (MPa)
Elongation (%)
Flexural Strength (MPa)

Flexural Modulus (MPa)

Izod Impact Notched (ft-lbs/in)

Processing: Molding

boxes, air coolers, and watch cases.

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

100

77

240

45

450

22500

PROPERTY VALUE ASTM

D 1238

D 1525

D 648

D 638

D 638

D 790

D 790

D 256

Applications: Suitable for home appliances, lamp shades, wall clocks, gift sets, picnic

MARPOL® PSH 6073 can - in principle - be used in food contact applications in the

USA (FDA) and in Canada (HBP). Migration or use limitations may apply.

This information, to our knowledge, is believed to be correct. The use of this product in its actual conditions
are beyond our control and satisfactory results for this product is the customer’s sole responsibility.
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